Resultat - HSOK Sommarcup 2015, Etapp 3, Final

2015-07-29

I
=

Erik Alnervik
Oskar Cervin
Patrik Johansson
Felix Alnervik
Mathias Persson
Per Rudgqvist
Isak Holmqvist
Lennart Carlsen
Gustav Nilsson
10. Stefan Dahl

11. Par Johannesson
12. Krister Karlsson
Erik Olsson
Peter Svensson

CoNo~wWNE

1 Sofie Petersson

2. Julia Dahl

3. Lotta Lewis-Jonsson

4 Veronika Palmertz

5 Moa Henningsson
Sabina Martensson
Stina Berg

Axel Orrhede

Par Ericsson
Jacob Moberg
Tommy Petersson
Roy Ovesson

Erik Ahlstréom
Mans Henningsson
Dag Lewis-Jonsson
Bengt Lundh

Sten Ake Kuvist
Sven-Eric Eriksson

ONo~WNE

Astrid Johannesson
Lena Nielsen

Tilda Henningsson
Matilda Johannesson
. Henirette Jareklev

HD1012

Victor Ericsson
Isak Persson
Klara Friberg
Gustav Friberg
Felicia Persson
Clara Persson
Elias Persson
Samuel Persson
Tyra Petersson
Anna Johannesson
Ida Johannesson

R wNR

©CoNoG~WNE

Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Frélunda OL

Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK

Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
IK Trenne Ullared

IK Trenne Ullared

Helsingborgs SOK

Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
IK Trenne Ullared
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
IS Kullen
Helsingborgs SOK

Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
IK Trenne Ullared
Frélunda OL
Helsingborgs SOK

Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Helsingborgs SOK
Frélunda OL

Frolunda OL

29:34
30:38
30:43
32:57
34:27
34:34
34:37
39:16
40:03
44:44
47:04
1:00:38
Felst.
Felst.

35:14
35:52
44:22
45:28
1:04:00
Felst.
Felst.

30:45
33:21
34:34
35:52
38:40
44:58
53:00
53:20
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.

52:20
52:25
54:23
54:38
1:01:46

12:17
12:21
12:57
13:01
13:03
15:42
16:26
19:24
33:47
Ej start
Ej start

MeOS 2015-09-13 20:44:07

(2, 29:34)
(3, 29:58)
(1, 28:23)
(4, 30:37)
(6, 31:37)
(5, 31:34)
(7, 31:47)
(8, 36:06)
(9, 38:03)
(10, 41:44)
(11, 43:44)
(12, 56:48)

(2, 35:14)
(1, 34:32)
(3, 40:52)
(4, 43:28)
(5, 1:00:20)

(1, 28:45)
(3, 33:21)
(2, 31:14)
(4, 34:12)
(5, 36:20)
(6, 42:38)
(7, 49:20)
(8, 50:20)

(4, 52:20)
(3, 52:05)
(1, 51:53)
(2, 52:02)
(5, 59:06)

(2, 8:53)
(3, 9:26)
(7, 12:57)
(1, 8:47)
(5, 11:20)
(8, 14:30)
(6, 12:41)
(9, 18:02)
(4, 10:32)



